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MONARK AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
(A Constituent Institute ofMonark University) 

D DAMS (2022-23 BATCID -ATTENDANCE ASSESMENT JULY 2025 
I I 

DRAVYAGUNA RASASHASTRA ROGNIDAN AGADA SWASTHA VRITIA SAl 0 z NAME OF THE STUDENT & BK •;. 
= LB I N.LB LB N.LB LB N.L.R L.B N.LB L.B N.LB 

JUNE 
0 N.LR LR TOTAL Ill: 

TOTAL LECTIJRES AND PRACTICAL HOURS 

I BATCBA 2 6 7 11 6 12 3 7 8 12 2 5 81 100.00 

1 AHIR KINJAL PRAVINBHAI 0 2 4 10 4 8 1 2 3 9 2 3 48 59.26 

2 BARIA MANTIIANKUMAR BAKUBHAI 0 1 5 10 4 5 1 2 2 9 2 3 44 54.32 

3 BAVISKAR ISHWITA 0 2 5 10 4 8 1 2 3 10 2 2 49 60.49 

4 CHAUDHARI BHAGYASHRIKUMARI KIRANBHAI 0 3 4 9 2 7 1 2 2 8 2 2 42 SUS 

5 CHAUDHARI JHANV1 BHAGVANBHAI 0 3 5 9 4 9 2 2 5 9 2 2 52 64.20 

6 . CHAUDHARI PRINKALKUMARI DINUBHAI 0 1 5 9 4 6 1 2 2 9 2 2 43 53.09 

7 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN KANTIBHAI 0 2 4 9 2 9 1 2 2 9 2 3 45 55.56 

8 CHAUDHARY RENUKAKUMARI DEVA RAMn 0 2 5 10 4 8 1 2 3 10 2 2 49 60.49 

9 CHAUHAN KAVYA 0 2 5 9 4 9 2 2 3 10 2 3 51 62.96 

10 DABl:Il SHILPA 0 4 5 10 4 8 1 2 5 10 2 1 52 64.20 

11 DESAI HETICUMAR YASVANTBHAI 0 1 5 10 4 2 1 1 3 7 2 o· 36 44.44 

12 DUBE MUSKAN DHARMENDRAKUMAR 2 4 2 8 2 8 1 3 4 9 2 3 48 59.26 

13 GOHEL PARAS JASHAVANTBHAI 0 1 3 9 2 8 0 1 1 5 2 1 33 40.74 

14 GOSWAMI lilMANI PANKAJGIRI 0 1 3 8 4 6 1 1 1 7 2 2 36 44.44 

15 GOSWAMI PMJNI 0 1 3 8 4 3 0 1 0 5 2 2 29 35.80 

16 GUPTA KASl:IlSH 0 2 4 7 3 8 1 1 2 7 2 2 39 48.15 

17 HARMAN1 KRISH SANJAYKUMAR 0 4 5 9 4 9 2 1 2 7 2 0 45 55.56 

II JADEJA MEETRAJSINH SUJITSINH 0 1 4 8 3 5 1 0 3 6 2 0 33 40.74 

19 JAINKRUTI 0 1 4 10 2 8 0 2 2 8 2 1 40 49.38 

20 JASANI PARTII 0 0 2 7 3 6 1 2 2 6 1 2 32 39.51 

21 MAKRANI MAHMMAD SOFIL SARIF MAHMMAD 0 2 4 9 4 5 1 1 3 5 2 3 39 48.15 

22 MAICWANA PRATHAM 0 1 4 10 4 3 1 1 3 7 2 2 38 46.91 

23 MALI SOMNATH CHUDAMAN 0 2 5 10 4 5 1 1 3 7 2 0 ... 49.38 

24 MANSURI MOHAMADA AVESH 0 4 5 8 4 5 1 2 5 7 2 2 45 55.56 

25 MEHTAKHUSl:Il 0 2 3 8 3 8 1 2 3 9 2 2 43 53.09 

26 MER SHREYABEN SONDABHAI 0 3 4 10 2 5 0 1 4 6 2 3 40 49.38 

27 MISHRA AASTHA DINESHBHAI 0 2 4 10 4 3 1 1 3 9 2 3 42 51..15 

21 PANCHAL HETA PRANAVKUMAR 0 2 5 10 4 8 1 2 3 10 2 2 49 60.49 

29 PANCHAL TR.USHA SUNILKUMAR 0 4 5 10 4 8 1 4 5 9 2 3 55 67.90 

30 PANDYA KRISHA PRAVINBHAI 0 4 5 10 4 8 1 2 5 10 2 3 54 66.67 



n 

IATCHB 2 6 7 9 8 

31 PARGI SHRUTI MANUBHAI 0 0 5 8 4 
32 PARMAR AYUSHI 0 1 5 8 4 
33 PATEL HARSIDDID MANOJBHAI 0 1 4 8 4 
34 PATEL KANCHAN ANILBHAI 0 4 4 7 4 
35 PATEL MAHI JITENDRAKUMAR 0 2 4 8 4 
37 RABARJ AYUSID CHEHARBHAI 0 3 4 8 1 
38 RACHADIYA MAULIK DIPAKBHAI 0 2 5 6 4 

39 RAJPUT ISHVARSINH RUDAJI 0 1 5 8 4 

40 RATHOD HEER RAJANIKANT 0 1 4 8 4 

41 RAVAL BHOOMIKABEN ASHABHAI 0 4 5 6 4 

42 SAHEGAL MlLANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 0 0 0 0 0 

43 SAIYAD SAHISTA 0 4 5 7 4 

44 SAIYED SHEEMA 0 4 2 7 1 

45 SARVAIYA PIYUSH 0 1 2 8 1 

46 SELOT UNNATIBEN ARVINDBHAI 0 0 5 8 2 

47 SHAHADITI 0 0 5 7 4 

... SHAIKH MOHMMED AADEEL MEERASAB 0 4 4 8 1 

49 SHRIMALIRUPAL 0 4 4 4 4 

so SHRIMALI SANJANABEN CHANDUBHAI 0 2 5 6 4 

SI SOLANKI PRIYANSm 0 2 5 4 4 

52 SUMERA PRATIKKUMAR ARAJANBHAI 0 1 5 6 4 

53 THANTH BHAUTIK JASVANTBHAI 0 2 4 8 2 

54 TOLAN! JEEYA GIRISHBHAI 0 2 5 8 4 

55 TOPLI AAYSHA ALTAF 0 4 5 6 4 

56 VALAND ADITYA ASHVINBHAI 0 2 2 5 2 

57 WAKODESANKET 0 0 2 8 3 

SI YADAV JANHVI 0 1 4 8 4 
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MONARK AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
(A Conslilutnl lnstilult of Monark Univt rsity) 

II RAMS (2022-23 BATCH) - ATTENDANCE ASSESMENT AUGUST 2025 

DRA\"\AGl 'N., 
llAS.\ Sll,\!>l ll\ 

RO(; NIDAN AGADA ~\\A!,,-IU \"RI rrA SA l C & IIK .,_ 
' " , u . m TIit: s n l)l:'n Jl 'M; 

% 

'i L Ii N.L II I. II N.1. 11 I. II N.LII I. II N.L ll I. II N.1. 11 I. II ,'I.I. II TOU I. 1K 
TOTAi. 1.1,l,-IIR•:s ANI) l'RACTl<'Al. lll)IIRS 

8 \ H 'II A 5 IJ 9 14 9 17 5 7 10 I.) 6 () 114 100,00 

I Al II R KINJ1\ L PRAVINBll1\I J 8 8 14 7 9 2 6 6 9 ,I J 7'1 6'1JO 

2 BARIA MANTIIAN KUMAR UM(l ll\llAI 2 5 7 11 6 g J ,I J 7 J J 61 ~ .J 9 

.I BAVISKAR ISIIWITA J 6 s 6 5 H J J 6 5 2 ,I ~ 49.1! 

.. Cl IAI 11)1 li\RI nt IA<iYASI IIUKlJMARI KIRANBI IAI J 6 7 10 6 8 J 6 J 7 I I 61 ~-~• 
' ( 'I !AUDI IARI JI IANVI 1\1 IA(iVANBI IAI I 7 s 9 -I 6 J 6 2 7 J J ~ -19.ll 

6 CIIAlll>IIARI l'RINKALKUMARI DINUBIIAI 0 6 4 8 -I 6 I 2 ,I ,I 2 2 4J J7.7? 

7 rl IAUDI IARY 111\Y/\LBl:N KAN nn1 IAI ,I 7 7 12 8 12 ,I 6 ,I 9 J J 79 69JU 

M l'I IAIJ l>l l.'\RY RFNIJKAKUMARI DEVA RM IJI 2 9 7 11 8 12 2 s 8 9 ,I s 81 71.QJ 
'I CIIAIJI IAN KAVYA " s 2 10 7 -I ,I -I J 6 J J !'' 48.l!' 

lO DABI II SIIILl'i\ " 8 6 9 8 13 " 6 7 10 ,I s 1M 7J .6ll 

ll DESAI I IETKIJMAR YASVAN rDI IAI 2 5 s 10 ,I II I I 2 6 2 I !'(I .0.116 

ll mmE 1\,11/SKAN L>IIARMENDRAKlJMAR 5 6 8 8 7 12 " 7 s 10 2 2 76 66.1>7 
I.I l illl 11:1. l'ARAS JASIIAVANTill lAI " 5 s 11 8 8 ,I J 6 II J J 611 59.65 ... UUSWAMI 1111\lANI l'ANKAJli lRI 2 7 8 10 () I I 2 6 s 8 J J 71 ll.28 

15 GOSWAMI PIYllNI I 6 7 11 5 10 I 6 s 7 J 2 6,1 !'-6.1-1 
Ill (illl'TA KASI IISII -I 6 8 10 7 12 ,I 6 6 9 2 2 76 "6.67 
17 IIARI\IANI KRISII SANJAYKIJMAR J 2 3 6 I 4 0 I 0 I I I lJ 20.18 

'" JAl>l~IA MEETRAJSINII SIJJITSINH I J 4 8 l 7 2 4 2 6 J J 46 40..1.~ 
1'1 JAIN KRll fl J 9 8 13 7 II J 6 8 8 5 5 116 7~-M 
20 JASANI PARTI I ,I J 6 7 7 7 J J s 9 -I J 61 ~-~• 
!I I\IAKRANI Mi\111\11\IAI> SUFIL SARIF I\IAIII\IMAL> 2 ,I 6 8 ,I 7 I 2 ,I 4 I ? ~!' J9.47 
22 Mi\KWANA PRATIIAM l I 6 7 l 6 2 " 0 6 I 0 Jll "JJ 
!l MAI.I SOI\INi\TI I Cl IUDAMAN 2 2 3 10 3 5 l J 0 ,I 2 I .17 JU6 
l-1 MANSI !RI MOI IAMAUA AVESI I J " 7 12 7 5 2 ,I 6 8 5 " 67 ~ 77 
l~ MEIITA KIIUSIII J 6 s 8 6 10 J 6 6 9 5 s 72 l>J. 16 
Zb MER SIIREYABEN SONDAOIIAI 2 7 6 9 4 9 J " 2 7 J J ~'I !'1.7!' 
l7 MIS! IR.t\ AASTI IA DINESI llll lAI I .. 6 12 1 10 ? ,I J 9 .. ,I 61 ~-~• 
28 l'ANl 'IIAL IIEl'A l'RANAVKUMAR J 8 9 13 7 12 J 6 7 9 s -I 16 7~.-M 
19 1'1\NCIIAI. TRUSIIA SIJNILKUMAR J 8 8 12 <j II J 6 6 9 J J 81 71.~ 
.10 l'AN l>YA KRISHA l'RAVINBIIAI J 7 6 10 t, II J s J 8 J I 66 !'7.8'1 



I.\T('II B 

JI l'ARGI SI IRI 111 MANI 10! IAI J ~ 6 10 5 II J " 5 6 2 J 6J 55.!6 

ll PARMAR 1\Yl 1:,.111 I .. 6 s 3 IO J .. J 5 0 2 -16 -IIIJS 

J} l'ATuL IIAR.-;(()1)111 M,\ NOJBIIAI J .. 6 7 s 7 J . , J .. J J SI ~-"' 
PATEi. KANCIIAN ANll.ll llAI J 7 7 10 6 1-1 J " J 8 J .. 72 6..1.16 

JS f'ATI:L MAIII JI ffNUR.<\KIJMAR J ' 7 9 7 1-1 J 6 7 9 5 5 8,1 7J ,68 

J7 RABARI AYllSIII Cl 11·.IIARBIIAI 2 6 6 7 -I 10 I I 3 6 I J ~ -IJ,Kf> 

JK RAC'IIAUIYA MAllLIK l>ll'AKBIIAI J 5 3 7 s 10 2 2 2 8 J J SJ -16.-l'l 
J9 RAJPI IT ISi IVARSINI I RIJ()AJ I 2 2 s 10 3 7 2 2 3 5 J 2 46 -IIIJS 

40 RATIIOU IIH.R RAJANIKANl J 7 6 7 6 12 3 J 4 7 2 -I 6" ~-"' 
41 RAVAL Bl roe )MIKABEN ,\SI IABI IAI J 7 7 10 6 14 3 " 5 ., 2 2 72 6J.16 

SAIIHiAL MII.ANKUMAR ASIIOKBIIAI 0 0,00 
.jJ SAIYAU SAi IISTA 2 7 6 11 4 12 2 4 5 10 4 4 71 62.lH 

44 SAIYED SI IEEMA 4 2 7 7 8 11 4 5 5 6 2 1 62 ~ .)') 

SARVAIYA PI YlJSII 2 6 7 10 s 13 2 2 1 s 3 1 57 !ill.OU 

"" SELOT UNNATIBEN ARVINDBI IAJ 3 s s 10 s 6 3 3 s s 2 3 55 -111.15 
47 SIIAII ADln 3 7 8 11 7 12 3 6 s 8 4 3 77 67.5-1 
411 SIIAIKII MOIIMMED MDEEL MEERASAB 3 s 4 8 4 4 1 1 s s 4 3 -17 -11.Zl 

SI IRIMALI RUPAL 2 10 8 10 s 14 3 6 6 9 4 4 81 71.05 
50 SIIRIMAI.I SANJANABEN CIIANl>UBIIAI 3 7 7 10 6 14 3 4 s 9 2 3 73 6".0-1 
51 SOLANKI PRIYANSIII 4 7 7 12 8 14 4 4 4 9 3 4 80 70. IH 
51 SUMERA PRATIKKIIMAR ARAJANBHAI 3 4 7 9 6 10 3 3 2 8 3 3 61 SBI 

-nlANll I BIIAlJ llK JASVANTBIIAI 3 5 5 9 5 8 2 2 2 5 2 2 50 -IJ.86 

TOLANI JEEYA GIRISIIBHAI 4 6 9 10 8 14 4 4 6 9 2 3 79 69JIJ 
ss TOl'LI AAYSHA ALTAF 3 8 9 9 7 14 3 3 6 11 5 4 82 71.9) 
56 VALANU ADITYA ASIIVINBIIAI 4 7 7 11 7 17 4 5 6 9 5 4 86 75.-14 

WAKODE SANKET 3 s 8 8 4 12 2 2 2 6 3 2 57 50.110 

YAl>AV JANHVI 3 7 8 9 3 9 3 6 7 7 3 4 69 611-~J 

l_ 







 (A Constituent Institute of Monark University)
                              

II BAMS (2022-23 BATCH) - ATTENDANCE ASSESMENT OCTOBER 2025

MONARK AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

3 15

R
ol

l N
o

NAME OF THE STUDENT
DRAVYAGUNA RASASHASTRA

&  BK ROG NIDAN AGADA SWASTHA VRITTA SA 2
%

L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H OCTOBER
TOTAL

                                                                                        TOTAL LECTURES AND PRACTICAL HOURS    
BATCH A 5 13 12 8 94 100.00

1 72 76.60
2 47 50.00
3 67 71.28
4 30 31.91
5 34 36.17
6 12 12.77
7 64 68.09
8 54 57.45
9 51 54.26

10 62 65.96
11 32 34.04
12 42 44.68
13 63 67.02
14 63 67.02
15 61 64.89
16 39 41.49
17 19 20.21
18 47 50.00
19 47 50.00
20 59 62.77
21 61 64.89
22 27 28.72
23 38 40.43
24 38 40.43
25 56 59.57
26 41 43.62
27 36 38.30
28 56 59.57
29 51 54.26
30 35 37.23

6 9 2 7 6 8
3 10 6 9 3 11 2 5 5 4
2 6 4 5 2 7 1 3 4 3
3 10 5 6 4 10 1 5 3 5
1 5 3 4 2 0 1 2 3 2
3 3 3 4 1 5 1 3 3 2
0 1 2 2 3 0 1 1 1 1
3 8 5 7 4 11 2 4 4 4
3 6 5 7 2 11 2 4 3 2
2 6 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 4
3 8 5 4 4 10 1 5 4 4
1 3 3 3 1 7 1 2 3 3
2 7 4 5 2 5 1 2 3 2
2 8 5 7 4 11 2 5 4 3
3 8 5 8 5 10 1 3 5 3
3 7 5 8 5 10 1 3 5 2
2 5 3 3 1 7 1 2 3 3
1 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 0
3 6 3 4 1 10 1 4 2 3
2 6 3 5 2 7 1 4 3 3
1 9 4 6 4 8 2 4 4 5
3 7 5 7 3 11 1 5 4 3
2 2 2 3 1 7 1 2 2 1
1 4 3 5 2 7 1 2 4 3
1 5 3 4 4 4 1 2 4 2
3 6 4 5 4 11 1 5 2 4
2 6 2 3 2 7 2 2 3 3
2 4 2 3 1 7 1 3 2 4
3 6 4 6 3 10 1 3 5 3
3 7 3 4 1 10 1 3 3 4
2 5 2 3 1 2 1 4 3 3

AHIR KINJAL PRAVINBHAI
BARIA MANTHANKUMAR BAKUBHAI

BAVISKAR ISHWITA 
CHAUDHARI BHAGYASHRIKUMARI KIRANBHAI

CHAUDHARI JHANVI BHAGVANBHAI
CHAUDHARI PRINKALKUMARI DINUBHAI

CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN KANTIBHAI
CHAUDHARY RENUKAKUMARI DEVA RAMJI

CHAUHAN KAVYA
DABHI SHILPA

DESAI HETKUMAR YASVANTBHAI
DUBE MUSKAN DHARMENDRAKUMAR

GOHEL PARAS JASHAVANTBHAI
GOSWAMI HIMANI PANKAJGIRI

GOSWAMI PIYUNI
GUPTA KASHISH

HARMANI KRISH SANJAYKUMAR
JADEJA MEETRAJSINH SUJITSINH

JAIN KRUTI
JASANI PARTH 

MAKRANI MAHMMAD SOFIL SARIF MAHMMAD
MAKWANA PRATHAM

MALI SOMNATH CHUDAMAN
MANSURI MOHAMADA AVESH

MEHTA KHUSHI
MER SHREYABEN SONDABHAI
MISHRA AASTHA DINESHBHAI

PANCHAL HETA PRANAVKUMAR
PANCHAL TRUSHA SUNILKUMAR

PANDYA KRISHA PRAVINBHAI

7 7
5 5
9 6
4 3
3 3
0 0
7 5
4 5
5 5
9 5
4 1
5 4
7 5
5 7
5 7
5 4
3 0
7 3
7 4
7 5
7 5
3 1
4 2
5 3
7 4
5 4
4 3
5 7
7 5
5 4



BATCH B
3 15 6 9 5 13 2 7 12 8 6 8
2 5 3 5 3 2 1 2 3 3
2 5 1 5 1 2 1 2 3 3
3 6 4 6 2 7 1 4 4 4
3 7 4 6 2 7 1 4 4 4
3 8 5 9 3 10 2 4 5 3
2 4 3 3 2 4 1 2 3 2
3 5 3 7 1 6 2 4 2 3
2 4 3 6 2 5 2 3 4 2
2 5 2 5 1 2 1 2 3 3
2 6 5 6 4 4 1 2 4 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 10 5 8 3 9 1 5 5 4
3 7 5 6 4 7 1 5 4 3
2 5 2 5 1 2 1 2 3 3
1 2 2 4 3 2 1 1 3 2
3 7 5 6 4 7 1 4 3 4
2 11 4 7 2 8 2 6 4 6
2 8 2 6 1 3 2 5 3 4
2 5 2 5 1 2 1 2 3 3
3 8 5 7 4 8 2 5 4 4
3 5 5 6 4 7 1 3 3 3
1 6 2 4 2 4 1 1 4 3
2 7 2 5 1 2 1 2 3 3
3 5 5 5 3 9 1 4 4 3
3 9 5 7 4 8 1 4 4 4
1 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2
2 5 5 5 4 4 1 2 4 3

94 100.00

31 38 40.43
32 34 36.17
33 53 56.38
34 54 57.45
35 64 68.09
37 34 36.17
38 45 47.87
39 40 42.55
40 35 37.23
41 47 50.00
42 0 0.00
43 69 73.40
44 59 62.77
45 35 37.23
46 25 26.60
47 56 59.57
48 67 71.28
49 47 50.00
50 35 37.23
51 61 64.89
52 49 52.13
53 37 39.36
54 37 39.36
55 53 56.38
56 68 72.34
57 20 21.28
58 45 47.87

PARGI SHRUTI MANUBHAI
PARMAR AYUSHI

PATEL HARSIDDHI MANOJBHAI
PATEL KANCHAN ANILBHAI

PATEL MAHI JITENDRAKUMAR
RABARI AYUSHI CHEHARBHAI

RACHADIYA MAULIK DIPAKBHAI
RAJPUT ISHVARSINH RUDAJI
RATHOD HEER RAJANIKANT

RAVAL BHOOMIKABEN ASHABHAI

SAIYAD SAHISTA
SAIYED SHEEMA

SARVAIYA PIYUSH
SELOT UNNATIBEN ARVINDBHAI

SHAH ADITI 
SHAIKH MOHMMED AADEEL MEERASAB

SHRIMALI RUPAL
SHRIMALI SANJANABEN CHANDUBHAI

SOLANKI PRIYANSHI
SUMERA PRATIKKUMAR ARAJANBHAI

THANTH BHAUTIK JASVANTBHAI
TOLANI JEEYA GIRISHBHAI

TOPLI AAYSHA ALTAF
VALAND ADITYA ASHVINBHAI

WAKODE SANKET 
YADAV JANHVI

5 4
5 4
6 6
7 5
5 7
4 4
5 4
3 4
5 4
5 5
0 0
9 7
9 5
5 4
2 2
7 5
9 6
7 4
5 4
6 5
5 4
5 4
5 4
6 5
12 7
2 2
5 5

.

SAHEGAL MILANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
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DRAVYAGUNA RASASHASTRA ROG NIDAN AGADA SWASTHA VRITTA�NAME OF THE STUDENT & BK SA 2

LH N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H L.H N.L.H LH

TOTAL LECTURES AND PRACTICAL HOURS
BATCH A

�"-�"---�

6 12

-�-�-����������

�����-��������-�--��---�

13 9

���-�����������

5

�--��������-�-�

10 9 6
AHIR KNJAL PRAVINBHAI 1 3

------�-------

1 1 2 2

BARIA MANTHANKUMAR BAKUBHAI 5 9 9 13 4 8 8 6
BAVISKAR ISHWITA 3 6 7 4 10 1 4 5 6 4

CHALDHARI BHAGYASHRIKUMARI KIRANBHAI 5 3 11 2 3
CHAUDHARI JHANVI BHAGVANBHAI 2 7 4 6 7 4 5 5

CHAUDHARI PRINKALKUMARI DINUBHAI 2 2 6 7 1 3 4 3
CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN KANTIBHAI 2 7 8 7 7 1 6 6

CHAUDHARY RENUKAKUMARI DEVA RAMJI 2 3 7 3 6 3 3

CHAUHAN KAVYA 1 4 7 1 1 6 6
DABHI SHILPA 2 5 10 3 2 7 6

DESAI HETKUMAR YASVANTBHAI 3 4 6 5 10 1 2

DUBE MUSKAN DHARMENDRAKUMAR 3 9 4 2 6 6 5
GOHEL PARAS JASHAVANTBHAI 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 6
GOSWAMI HIMANIPANKAJGIR� 1 1 3 9 3 0 2 4

GOSWAMI PIYUN� 0 0 0 3 0 1
GUPTA KAŠHISH 2 4 3 7 2 4 4 3

HARMANI KRISH SANJÁYKUMAR 4 2 3 1 7 4 1
JADEJA MEETRAJSINH SUJITSINH 4 6 10 2 5 7 6 5

JAIN KRUTI 3 3 5 7 2

4
JASANI PARTH 5 10 7 10 8 13 4 5 9 7

MAKRANI MAHMMAD SOFILSARIF MAHMMAD 3 6 2 7 5
MAKWANA PRATHAM 3 5 10 6 6 3 3

MALISOMNATH CHUDAMAN 3 4 2 3 3 1 3 2 3 2
MANSURI MOHAMADA AVESH 1 4 3 6 7 3

MEHTA KHUSHI 2 7 4 6 8 4
MER SHREYABEN SONDABHAI 2 4 2 6 5 3 3
MISHRA AASTHA DINESHBHAI 1 7 3 2 3 3

PANCHAL HETA PRANAVKUMAR 1 3 7 5 3 0 3 2 2
PANCHAL TRUSHA SUNÍLKÜMAR 2 S 2 3 5 7 1 3 6 3
PANDYA KRISHA PRAVÍNBHAI 8

N.L.H

9

7

6

4

1
4

2

4

7

1

2

3

4

2

7

1
4

1

3

3

NOVEMBER
TOTAL

|���������-���-��������

I12

22

91

60

60

36

71

S8

27

6

52

69

47

61

63

32

42

39

32

49

100.00

19,64

81.25

53.57

50,89

45.54

40.18

53.57

32.14

4$.$4

49,11

45.54

63.39

S1.79

24.11

5.36

38.39

46.43

61.61

�L.96

80.36

$4.46

S6.25

28.57

37.50

38.39

34,82

28.57

40.18

43.75



BATCH B

31

32

33

35

37

38%

39

41

43
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45

4
4

48

49

�����

PARGI SHRUTI MANUBHAI

PARMAR AUSHI
PATEL HARSIDDHI MANOJBHAI

PATEL KANCHAN ANILBHAI

PATEL MAHI JITENDRAKUMAR

RABARI AYUSHI CHEHARBHAI

RACHADIYA MAULIK DIPAKBHAI

RAJPUT ISHVARSINH RUDAJI

RATHOD HEER RAJANIKANT

RAVAL BHOOM1IKABEN ASHABHAI

SAHEGAL MILANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI

SAIY'AD SAHISTA

SAIYED SHEEMA

SARVAIYA PIYUSH

SELOT UNNATIBEN AR\INDBHAI

SHAH ADITI

SHAIKH MOHMIMED AADEEL MEERASAB

SHRIMALIRUPAL

SHRIMALISANJANABEN CHANDUBHAI

SOLANKI PRIYANSHI

SMERA PRATIKKUMAR ARAJANBHAI

THANTH BHALTIK JASVANTBHAI

TOLAN JEEYA GIRISHBHAI

TOPLI AAY'SHAALTAF

VALAND ADITY'A ASHVINBHAI

WAKODE SANKET

Y'ADAV JANHVI
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2
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2
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12

7

1

5

2

7
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4
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3
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13

2

4

2

3

4

0

5

8

7

9
4

5

7

7

2

4

5

7

6
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2

1
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1

1

3

3

3

3

3

8
6

1

6

3

3

1
2

2

5

3

-
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17 6

1
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10

6

1 0 1
16

2

|-lc-»----�-���

2

1

4

2

2

6 1 2

10 3 3

1 1

2 1

2 3 55|0 0 �
10 1 3 2

1 1 3

3 4

2 6

8 1 S

��-��~����

11 6 9

2 2

8 0 3 3

10 3 6

8 2 4 6

6 2 2 2

8 4 3

10 2 3

10 4 6

9 5 6

1 2 4

9

6

2

3

1

6

6

4

6

4

4

5

4

2

4

3

6

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

4

2

3

2

2

2

4

9

----------l-

3

1

2

1

6

4

1
4

2

4

3

3
2

3

4

2

6

|���������

112

13

39

30

15

85

37

59

$2

38

4

65

3S

100,00

S0.89

11.6|

J3.93

16.07

22.32

34.82

S0.89

26.79

13.39

40,18

4.46

4L.07

40.18

41,07

S2.68

48.21

75.89

42.86

33.04

S2.68

46.43

26.79

33.93

40.18

48.21

58,04

31.25
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